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CONSORTIUM DIRECTOR     
A Consortium consists of two or more programs (e.g., VPI, HeadStart, VPI/Title1). Up to 3 Consortium Director accounts can be created. 

Add Director Email Password*

q Angela Smith asmith@example.edu example1
q John Baker jbaker@example.edu example1
q Rosie Bell rbell@example.edu example1

* Passwords must be 8–16 characters in length, contain at least one letter, one number, and one special character.

PROGRAM DIRECTOR     
Please list funding stream(s) under “Program” (e.g., VPI, HeadStart, VPI/Title1). Up to 5 Director accounts can be created for each 
program. (Depending on the number of programs, you may need to make additional copies of this form.) 

Add Program Director Email Password*

q Rosebud VPI Esther Bland ebland@example.edu example1
q Rosebud VPI Brad Heins bheins@example.edu example1
q Rosebud VPI Tracy Williams twilliams@example.edu example1
q Rosebud Title 1 Tom Periso tperiso@example.edu example1
q Rosebud Headstart Susan Hall shall@example.edu example1
q Rosebud Headstart Grace Proter gporter@example.edu example1
q

q
* Passwords must be 8–16 characters in length, contain at least one letter, one number, and one special character.

PRINCIPAL or SITE DIRECTOR     
Please list funding stream(s) under “Program” (e.g., VPI, HeadStart, VPI/Title1). 
Up to 2 Principal/Director accounts can be created for each school/site. 

Add Program School/Site Principal/Director Email Password*

q VPI Elkhart ES Taylor Reed treed@example.edu example1
q VPI Elkhart ES Maya Stone mstone@example.edu example1
q Title 1 Elkhart ES Sara Green sgreen@example.edu example1
q VPI Kitsap ES Juanita Morales jmorales@example.edu example1
q Headstart Kitsap ES Debbie Thomas dthomas@example.edu example1
q Headstart Cascade ES Lori Baker lbaker@example.edu example1
q

q
* Passwords must be 8–16 characters in length, contain at least one letter, one number, and one special character.


